
Stephanie Green

Senior Loan Advisor – RPM Mortgage

Stephanie.Green@rpm-mtg.com

Direct 310.303.3410

Cell 310.493.7266

3500 North Sepulveda Bloulevard Suite E

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

GreenLendingTeam.com

NMLS 328557

Jamie Myers

Senior Loan Advisor – Private Mortgage Advisors, LLC

JamieM@pmaloans.com

Direct 408.357.8772

Cell 818.613.9662

750 University Avenue #150

Los Gatos, CA 95032

PMALoans.com

NMLS 460151

Craig Barton

Loan Advisor – CB Loans

Craig@cbLoans.com

Direct 310.374.9000

116 South Catalina Avenue #111

Redondo Beach, CA 90277

Cbloans.com/Redondo-beach/

NMLS 358342

Kim Doner
Realtor®

310.720.7933

kim.doner@compass.com

DRE 01828186
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David Gleiberman

Sales Manager – Wells Fargo

Daivd.Gleiberman@wellsfargo.com

Direct 310.906.6866

Cell 310.906.6866

3110 North Sepulveda Bloulevard

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Wfhm.com/David-gleiberman

NMLSR ID 871704

Samantha Baig

Home Lending Advisor – Chase Bank

Samantha.Baig@chase.com

Direct 310.750.0936

Cell 310.650.6350

1600 PCH Hwy

Redondo Beach, CA 90277

NMLS 1060169


